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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

9:00 am
Mentor &
Mingle: A
Recruitment
Event in
Celebration of
International
Women's Day

8

10

11

12

5:15 pm Ramadan
Interfaith Iftar

13

14

15

16

17

18

6:00 pm
Employment
Mentoring Session

19

20

12:00 pm
Community Safety
Data Portal Training
Academy

21

22

9:00 am Child
Car Seat
Clinic
(Richmond
Hill)

11:00 am
International
Day for the
Elimination of
Racial
Discrimination

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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