## **March 2025**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						9:00 am Mentor & Mingle: A Recruitment Event in Celebration of International Women's Day
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12 5:15 pm Ramadan Interfaith Iftar	13	14	15
16	17	18 6:00 pm Employment Mentoring Session	19	20 12:00 pm Community Safety Data Portal Training Academy	21	9:00 am Child Car Seat Clinic (Richmond Hill) 11:00 am International Day for the Elimination of Racial Discrimination
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

https://calendar.yrp.ca